Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Josephine’s Place

A Space for Women
622 Elizabeth Avenue

Elizabeth, New Jersey 07206
(908) 436-0099

www.josephinesplace.org

Haircuts By Denise (*register-by appointment only)  10:00 am
ASH WEDNESDAY

Bus Driver Study Group 11:30 am
Journey of an Irish Woman (*register) 4:15 pm
Healthy Relationships: YWCA 10:00 am
Madre a Madre 9:00 am
Tai Chi Chi 11:15 am
Hydroponic Garden Workshop (*register) 10:00 am
Bus Driver Study Group 11:30 am
Healthy Living: Health & Nutrition 6:00 pm
Arts & Crafts (*register) 10:30 am
**ST. PATRICK’S DAY CELEBRATION (*register) 12:00 pm
Healing Touch (*register— by appointment only) 4:30 pm
FIRST DAY OF SPRING

Founding Mothers by Carol McKinney (*register) 10:30 am
Bus Driver Study Group 11:30 am
Ayurveda (*register) 4:30 pm
Healthy Relationships: YWCA 10:00 am
Making High School & College Choices (*register) 4:30 pm
Madre a Madre 9:00 am
Dolley Madison by Carol McKinney (*register) 10:30 am
Bus Driver Study Group 11:30 am

Women’s History Month Lunch Celebration (*register) 11:00 am
Healthy Living: Health & Nutrition 6:00 pm

Learn How to Start Your Business: YWCA (*register) 10:00 am

* REGISTRATION REQUIRED

Classes for Computers and Basic English

*WEEKLY SCHEDULED EVENTS

Quilting/Sewing 9:30 am
English Conversation 10:00 am
English Conversation 6:00 pm
Scrapbooking 4:00 pm

2019

12:00 pm

12:30 pm
5:00 pm
12:00 pm
10:00 am
12:30 pm
11:00 am
12:30 pm
7:30 pm
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
6:30 pm

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
6:00 pm
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
7:30 pm
1:00 pm

11:30 am
11:00 am
7:30 pm
5:30 pm



