

Josephine's Place A Space for Women

A Space for Women 622 Elizabeth Avenue Elizabeth, New Jersey 07206 (908) 436-0099

www.josephinesplace.org



2019

4	Monday	Haircuts By Denise (*register-by appointment only)	10:00 am	12:00 pm
6	Wednesday	ASH WEDNESDAY		
6	Wednesday	Bus Driver Study Group	11:30 am	12:30 pm
7	Thursday	Journey of an Irish Woman (*register)	4:15 pm	5:00 pm
8	Friday	Healthy Relationships: YWCA	10:00 am	12:00 pm
12	Tuesday	Madre a Madre	9:00 am	10:00 am
12	Tuesday	Tai Chi Chi	11:15 am	12:30 pm
13	Wednesday	Hydroponic Garden Workshop (*register)	10:00 am	11:00 am
13	Wednesday	Bus Driver Study Group	11:30 am	12:30 pm
14	Thursday	Healthy Living: Health & Nutrition	6:00 pm	7:30 pm
15	Friday	Arts & Crafts (*register)	10:30 am	12:00 pm
18	Monday	**ST. PATRICK'S DAY CELEBRATION (*register)	12:00 pm	2:00 pm
19	Tuesday	Healing Touch (*register- by appointment only)	4:30 pm	6:30 pm
20	Wednesday	FIRST DAY OF SPRING		
20	Wednesday	Founding Mothers by Carol McKinney (*register)	10:30 am	12:00 pm
20	Wednesday	Bus Driver Study Group	11:30 am	12:30 pm
21	Thursday	Ayurveda (*register)	4:30 pm	6:00 pm
22	Friday	Healthy Relationships: YWCA	10:00 am	12:00 pm
22	Friday	Making High School & College Choices (*register)	4:30 pm	6:00 pm
26	Tuesday	Madre a Madre	9:00 am	10:00 am
27	Wednesday	Dolley Madison by Carol McKinney (*register)	10:30 am	12:00 pm
27	Wednesday	Bus Driver Study Group	11:30 am	12:30 pm
28	Thursday	Women's History Month Lunch Celebration (*register)	11:00 am	1:00 pm
28	Thursday	Healthy Living: Health & Nutrition	6:00 pm	7:30 pm
29	Friday	Learn How to Start Your Business: YWCA (*register)	10:00 am	1:00 pm

* REGISTRATION REQUIRED

Classes for Computers and Basic English

*WEEKLY SCHEDULED EVENTS

Monday	Quilting/Sewing	9:30 am	11:30 am
Tuesday	English Conversation	10:00 am	11:00 am
Tuesday	English Conversation	6:00 pm	7:30 pm
Thursday	Scrapbooking	4:00 pm	5:30 pm